Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

26301 R-POOL Explorers K
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26308 Beep Team Hakaikousen

Host Location: Beep
SL MP Player #

*5 1 05231
*3 1 06240
N*9 0 03979
N*2 0 08174
N=*3 1 08175
*6 1 08706
N*1 0 08707
*3 1 08708

Name

Shindo, Yoshihiro
Onuma, Natsumi
Sadoyama, Takayuki
Kato, Yurian
Hachiro, Tetsuya
Oshima, Yuken
Oshima, Megumi
Kioi, Hayate

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

26301
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47
Visiting Team
Team: 26301 R-POOL Explorers K
Host Location: R-pool
SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 06185 Matsumoto, Katsushi
*5 1 02921 Kawaguchi, Kenji
¥3,000 N*7 0 03953 Suzuki, Keiichi ¥3,000
¥3,000 N*5 0 05337 Hyotani, Naotaka ¥3,000
¥3,000 *2 1 00997 Udagawa, Masakazu
* 2 1 08031 Chiyoya, Tsuyoshi
¥3,000 * 5 1 08032 Oyanagi, Ryosuke
N=*4 0 08033 Watanabe, Yasushi ¥3,000

(26306) TRE Team T On 1/28/2017 At R-pool



Team Sheet For 26302 Mikoshi

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
50 50 44 56
50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26302 Mikoshi

Host Location:

R-pool

SL MP Player # Name
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05651
06186
05652
05853
02751
05336
08465
02752

Shimabe, Naoki
Tagawa, Bunzo
Shirakata, Hiroyuki
Kondo, Hisato
Iwasaki, Toshifumi
Ogawa, Yasuo
Shibata, Yoshimi
Inoue, Seinosuke

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
38 62 59 41
38 62 59 41

9
53
53

Team: 26305 TRE-4th wind

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7
* g

¥3,000 * 4
* 4

¥3,000 N * 3
N * 2
¥3,000 N * 2
N * 1
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26302
Division Rep(s)
47
47
Visiting Team
Tre Squares
Name
02383  Akiba, Masaaki
02374  Matsukawa, Junya
03031  Ito, Toshikazu
02382 Ishida, Taiki
05702  Ajima, Taichiro ¥3,000
05700  Suzuki, Nobuaki ¥3,000
08626  Konno, Tadayuki ¥3,000
08627  Furukawa, Ai ¥3,000

(26309) KM-Fujisunders! On 1/28/2017 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

26303 Pink Hurricane
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
50 50 44 56
50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26306 TRE Team T

Host Location:

Tre Squares

SL MP Player # Name
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02379
02372
08009
08176
08029
08028
08625
08074

Tanaka, Hidenori
Nasu, Takuto
Kitada, Masaki
Masuya, Misaki
Okada, Hiroki
Nagai, Kazuumi
Nishihara, Takashi
Kojima, Hirotaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

26303
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47
Visiting Team
Team: 26303 Pink Hurricane
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger
SL MP Player # Name
*5 1 08180 Tagami, Isao
*5 1 04277 Yoshino, Michino
*4 1 07116 Matsuo, Takeshi
*4 1 07571 Imazeki, Takayuki
¥3,000 N* 2 0 08178 Mizutani, Tomohiro ¥3,000
N*2 0 07570 Kaneoya, Akira ¥3,000
N*1 0 08182 Seino, Haruka ¥3,000
¥3,000 *5 1 07115 Hosokawa, Shouiji

(26305) TRE-4th wind On 1/28/2017 At Tre Squares



Team Sheet For 26304 Red Cyclone

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26304 Red Cyclone
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47

Visiting Team
Team: 26309 KM-Fujisunders!
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

SL MP Player #

Name

*4 0 07114 Suzuki, Takayuki
*8 1 02922 Katami, Toshiharu
* 7 1 08185 Takahashi, Kosuke
*5 0 08186 Yoshida, Yasuhiko
N* 3 0 07112 Hida, Tomoyuki

* 3 1 07113 Marutani, Kazuma
* 2 1 07628 Tanaka, Yumiko

* 2 1 08616 Fujii, Reita

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

SL MP Player #

Name

N*4 0 05434 Kamo, Hiroki
N*4 0 06865 Koyama, Tatsuya
N*2 0 08187 Mizobe, Satoshi
N*3 1 07217 Obhira, Kana
¥3,000 * 7 1 05857 Maeda, Tetsuya
*2 1 06184 Maeda, Fuyu
*1 1 08631 Nakai, Sachiko
N*2 1 08632 Shinozaki, Kotaro

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26307) Beep Team Solarbeem On 1/28/2017 At Pool & Darts Trigger

26304

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

26305
Team Sheet For 26305 TRE-4th wind Division Rep(s)
For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM
Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56 38 62 59 41 53 47
Total: 50 50 44 56 38 62 59 41 53 47
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 26302 Mikoshi Team: 26305 TRE-4th wind
Host Location: R-pool Host Location: Tre Squares
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 1 05651 Shimabe, Naoki * 7 1 02383 Akiba, Masaaki
*4 1 06186 Tagawa, Bunzo *8 1 02374 Matsukawa, Junya
N*6 0 05652 Shirakata, Hiroyuki ¥3,000 *4 1 03031 Ito, Toshikazu
*5 1 05853 Kondo, Hisato * 4 0 02382 Ishida, Taiki
N*4 0 02751 Iwasaki, Toshifumi ¥3,000 N* 3 0 05702 Ajima, Taichiro ¥3,000
* 3 1 05336 Ogawa, Yasuo N*2 0 05700 Suzuki, Nobuaki ¥3,000
N*2 0 08465 Shibata, Yoshimi ¥3,000 N* 2 1 08626 Konno, Tadayuki ¥3,000
* 3 1 02752 Inoue, Seinosuke N*1 1 08627 Furukawa, Ai ¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26303) Pink Hurricane On 1/28/2017 At Tre Squares



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

26306 TRE Team T
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
50 50 44 56
50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26306 TRE Team T

Host Location:

Tre Squares

SL MP Player # Name
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02379
02372
08009
08176
08029
08028
08625
08074

Tanaka, Hidenori
Nasu, Takuto
Kitada, Masaki
Masuya, Misaki
Okada, Hiroki
Nagai, Kazuumi
Nishihara, Takashi
Kojima, Hirotaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

26306
Division Rep(s)
Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47
Visiting Team
Team: 26303 Pink Hurricane
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger
SL MP Player # Name
*5 1 08180 Tagami, Isao
*5 1 04277 Yoshino, Michino
*4 1 07116 Matsuo, Takeshi
*4 1 07571 Imazeki, Takayuki
¥3,000 N* 2 0 08178 Mizutani, Tomohiro ¥3,000
N*2 0 07570 Kaneoya, Akira ¥3,000
N*1 0 08182 Seino, Haruka ¥3,000
¥3,000 *5 1 07115 Hosokawa, Shouiji

(26301) R-POOL Explorers K On 1/28/2017 At R-pool



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 26307 Beep Team Solarbeem Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM
Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26310 One Chance
Host Location: Dixie Club Funabashi

SL MP Player # Name

*8 1 00816 Honda, Junichi

* 5 1 02755 Matsukawa, Michihiro
N* 2 0 03715 Matsukawa, Yoko
N* 6 0 05439 Takahashi, Eiji

* 4 1 05758 Matsui, Hisayuki
N*4 0 06869 Sanada, Naoya

* 4 1 05440 Masuda, Naoto

N*2 1 08712 Tsuchiya, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47

Visiting Team
Team: 26307 Beep Team Solarbeem
Host Location: Beep
SL MP Player # Name

* 5 0 03557 Kitahara, Shinobu
*9 0 03547 Kurosawa, Masakazu
¥3,000 * 7 1 05704 Ishibashi, Ryoga
¥3,000 *4 1 06593 Nagatsuka, Masaaki
*2 1 08092 Wada, Haruna
¥3,000 * 5 1 08703 Hirata, Norifumi
N=*2 0 08704 Ito, Yoshihiro
¥3,000 *4 1 08705 Shindo, Hideaki

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26304) Red Cyclone On 1/28/2017 At Pool & Darts Trigger

26307

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet 26308

Team Sheet For 26308 Beep Team Hakaikousen Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM
Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26308 Beep Team Hakaikousen
Host Location: Beep

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 1 05231 Shindo, Yoshihiro
*3 1 06240 Onuma, Natsumi
N*9 0 03979 Sadoyama, Takayuki

N*2 0 08174 Kato, Yurian

N* 3 1 08175 Hachiro, Tetsuya
*6 1 08706 Oshima, Yuken

N*1 0 08707 Oshima, Megumi

*3 1 08708 Kioi, Hayate

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
38
38

6 7 8 9 10
62 59 41 53 47
62 59 41 53 47

Visiting Team
Team: 26301 R-POOL Explorers K
Host Location: R-pool
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 06185 Matsumoto, Katsushi
*5 1 02921 Kawaguchi, Kenji
¥3,000 N*7 0 03953 Suzuki, Keiichi ¥3,000
¥3,000 N*5 0 05337 Hyotani, Naotaka ¥3,000
¥3,000 *2 1 00997 Udagawa, Masakazu
* 2 1 08031 Chiyoya, Tsuyoshi
¥3,000 * 5 1 08032 Oyanagi, Ryosuke
N=*4 0 08033 Watanabe, Yasushi ¥3,000

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26310) One Chance On 1/28/2017 At Beep



Team Sheet For 26309 KM-Fujisunders!

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM
Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26304 Red Cyclone
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
38 62 59 41 53 47
38 62 59 41 53 47

Visiting Team
Team: 26309 KM-Fujisunders!
Host Location: Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 07114 Suzuki, Takayuki

*8 1 02922 Katami, Toshiharu

* 7 1 08185 Takahashi, Kosuke

*5 0 08186 Yoshida, Yasuhiko
N* 3 0 07112 Hida, Tomoyuki

* 3 1 07113 Marutani, Kazuma

* 2 1 07628 Tanaka, Yumiko

* 2 1 08616 Fujii, Reita

SL MP Player # Name
N*4 0 05434 Kamo, Hiroki
N*4 0 06865 Koyama, Tatsuya
N*2 0 08187 Mizobe, Satoshi
N*3 1 07217 Obhira, Kana
¥3,000 * 7 1 05857 Maeda, Tetsuya
*2 1 06184 Maeda, Fuyu
*1 1 08631 Nakai, Sachiko
N*2 1 08632 Shinozaki, Kotaro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(26302) Mikoshi On 1/28/2017 At Pool & Darts Trigger Okubo

26309

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

26310 One Chance
2/16 On 01/21/2017 At 03:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Chiba | Spring 2017 Session

Team #:

2 3 4

Points Last Week: 50 50 44 56
Total: 50 50 44 56

Home Team

Team: 26310 One Chance

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*8 1 00816
*5 1 02755
N*2 0 03715
N*6 0 05439
*4 1 05758
N*4 0 06869
*4 1 05440
N*2 1 08712

Dixie Club Funabashi

Name

Honda, Junichi
Matsukawa, Michihiro
Matsukawa, Yoko
Takahashi, Eiji
Matsui, Hisayuki
Sanada, Naoya
Masuda, Naoto
Tsuchiya, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
38
38

6
62
62

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

¥3,000

8
41
41
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9
53
53

03557
03547
05704
06593
08092
08703
08704
08705

47
47

Beep

26310

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 26307 Beep Team Solarbeem
Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Name

Kitahara, Shinobu
Kurosawa, Masakazu
Ishibashi, Ryoga
Nagatsuka, Masaaki
Wada, Haruna
Hirata, Norifumi

Ito, Yoshihiro
Shindo, Hideaki

¥3,000

(26308) Beep Team Hakaikousen On 1/28/2017 At Beep



